LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 102

Alfs, Heinz-Dieter #713

StartNr: 713

27. Oktober 2024 9:40
NW SV Grlppenbihren

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

306.7

(295)

102.6 101.3 102.8
255 0 0 0 0 0 0 OO

14

396 (11.), 287 (15.), 285 (1.)

33.8 (26.), 54.5 (10.),61.2 (17.)
0.65 mm rechts, 0.37 mm tief

1.33, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 1.58

Serie 1:
9.8 \
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
94~
10.0 ¢

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.1 +
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.9 \ 10.2*
10.0 ¢ 10.4*

54.5(10.), 72.1 (5.), 112.8 (9.)
0.44 mm rechts, 0.15 mm tief
1.37, horizontal: 0.77, vertikal: 1.77

10.0~> 10.4*
10.7* 9.9\
61.2(17.),91.9 (19.), 101.8 (14.)

1.20 mm rechts, 0.82 mm tief
1.31, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 1.50

10.1 ¢ 105 *
10.0~ 10.1 4
33.8 (26.), 79.4 (30.), 104.3 (25.)

0.33 mm rechts, 0.14 mm tief
1.31, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 1.53

10.0 \
10.5*

10.5*
10.6*

10.1~
10.0 ¥

9.8
10.0 \

10.5*
10.6*




